
Hallenspielplan  Grundschulhalle Moorweg, Jesteburg  ( 21266-1 )
Am Turnierplatz
21266   Jesteburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 07.09.2025 09:30

10:00

11:30

12:00

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Blau-Weiss Buchholz 3

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 1

VfL Jesteburg 1

Todtglüsinger SV 1

VfL Jesteburg 1

Todtglüsinger SV 1

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 1

Blau-Weiss Buchholz 3

0:8

4:4

6:2

6:2

So. 14.12.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 1

Todtglüsinger SV 1

Todtglüsinger SV 1

VfL Jesteburg 1

Blau-Weiss Buchholz 3

VfL Jesteburg 1

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 1

Blau-Weiss Buchholz 3

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


